NOME_FANTASIA

HOSPITAL PACINI LTDA.

HOB HOSPITAL OFTALMOLOGICO DE BRASILIA LTDA

JARDIM DE ALAH CENTRO CIURGICO LTDA

OPHTALMOCLINICA DR CADMO GUSMAGO E DR FILIPE GUSMAO LTDA
IMOL INSTITUTO MINEIRO DE OLHOS

OTORRINO CENTER - DAY-HOSPITAL LOUIS PASTEUR

INSTITUTO DE CIRURGIA E ORTOPEDIA MONLEVADE LTDA

HOB TAGUATINGA LTDA

CCVE-CLINICA CIRURGICA E VIDEO ENDOSCOPICA

INSTITUTO DE OLHOS DE EUNAPOLIS SC LTDA

ANDI EYES HOSPITAL DIA E CLINICA OFTALMOLOGICA

VISION CLINICA DE OLHOS LTDA.

CRISTALLE MEDICINA OCULAR LTDA

INSTITUTO DE DIAGNOSTICO E TERAPIA OCULAR DE BOTAFOGO LTDA
OFTALMORIO CENTRO DE MICROCIRURGIA OCULAR LTDA

LIO HOSPITAL DE OLHOS

IMOC INSTITUTO MINEIRO DE OLHOS CONTAGEM LTDA

GIROLAMO VITA SERVICOS MEDICOS LTDA

INSTITUTO DE OLHOS JOINVILLE LTDA

OFTALMOCLIN HOSPITAL DE OLHOS LTDA

HOSPITAL DA CLIMA-CLINICA MARIA ALBANO

CMHI CENTRO MEDICO HOSPITALAR INTEGRADO LTDA

INSTITUTO DONATO DE OFTALMOLOGIA LTDA

NL ASSISTENCIA MEDICA

BAHIA DAY HOSPITAL LTDA ME

CENTRO DE TRATAEMTNO DE CALCULO RENAL E BILIAR MARIA DE LOURDES DRUMMOND LTDA
ALCLIN HOSPITAL DE OLHOS ANDRE LAVIGNE LTDA

CLINICA DE OLHOS DR. TANNURE LTDA

OFTALMOCLINICA SAO GONGALO LTDA

CLINICA OFTALMOLOGICA DRA. RITA LAVINIA LIMITADA

CLINICA OFTALMOLOGICA DRA. RITA LAVINIA LIMITADA

GTO - GRUPO DE TRAUMATOLOGIA E ORTOPEDIA LTDA

VASCULAB LTDA EPP

INSTITUTO DE LASERTERAPIA MED LASER - LTDA

IORF - INSTITUTO DE ORTOPEDIA E REABILITAGAO FISIOTERAPICA S/S LTDA
HCLOE HOSPITAL DE OLHOS LTDA

SALVADOR MEMORIAL EMPREENDIMENTOS MEDICOS LTDA
OFTALMOCLINICA ICARAI LTDA

HOSPITAL DE OLHOS DE SANTA CATARINA

UNIMED VALE DO SINOS COOPERATIVA DE ASSISTENCIA A SAUDE LTDA
CLINICA E CIRURGIA DE OLHOS FABRI LTDA - EPP

HOSPITAL DE OLHOS BEIRA RIO LTDA

CENTRO DE OFTALMOLOGIA AVANCADA LTDA.

CLINICA DE OLHOS ENNIO COSCARELLI LTDA

UROLIFE CENTER - UROLOGIA E ANDROLOGIA DR.CARLOS ALBERTO DE PINHO TAVARES LTDA - EPP
CLINICA DE INFECTOLOGIA E IMUNIZAGOES LTDA

HOSPITAL DE OLHOS DO NORTE PIONEIRO LTDA

MR DAY HOSPITAL LTDA

HOSPITAL DR MURICY LTDA.

CENTRO DE PESQUISA E ASSISTENCIA EM REPRODUGAO HUMANA
UNIMED ITAJUBA COOPERATIVA DE TRABALHO

CLINICA MEDICO CIRURGICA SOFAL DELGADO

HOSPITAL DO OLHO RIO PRETO LTDA

INSTITUTO DO CORAGAO DE TAGUATINGA S/S LTDA

HOSPITAL BARIGUI DE OFTALMOLOGIA

CLINICA UROLOGICA CASCAVEL LTDA

CLINICA PRO-VIDA LTDA

UNIMED DE BLUMENAU COOPERATIVA DE TRABALHO MEDICO

CNES

3041697
2616718
3135659
2054183
3882837
3141322
3166074
8015260
3060071
3017826
3470245
3499359
3461424
6084923
5417643
5238005
2154676
6043607
6430171
3425967
3790738
3097927
2131102
7556845
7743335
3372286
3542998
3148130
2291525
2549107
7311052
2033003
7582242
5317053
3446816
3398900
6327982
5607949
2336464
5525705
3433102
2698218
3376494
3170608
3799581
5062608
3647153
6020135
6661602
2653567
3147932
3624994
2097656
2643561
3087727
3147266
2491796
6301223

CNPJ

00417089000196
00649756000166
01124549000150
01409949000102
01690595000117
02989485000113
03067119000170
04081229000159
04525401000116
05942307000125
07065252000148
07080050000175
07255016000194
07672093000140
07755072000198
08073690000110
08408723000136
09601312000125
10715421000152
14307763000194
14373815000120
16644080000158
17413469000155
17947149000185
22028034000127
23375306000128
33921495000493
36537173000190
39522404000180
40555682000113
40555682000466
46588349000197
54533153000476
60014776000273
60252574000189
61367520000121
63225882000103
68564822000139
73558520000198
88258884000200
95594982000101
96792254000169
00374632000115
00982896000151
01105971000169
01428928000134
07442479000165
08448906000185
11291647000136
14797815000158
23802218000246
25459348000172
51846871000161
72602071000175
74062019000107
77867018000110
80490618000116
82624776000228

UF

MUNICIPIO
BRASILIA
BRASILIA

RIO DE JANEIRO
SAO VICENTE
BELO HORIZONTE
SALVADOR

JOAO MONLEVADE
BRASILIA
FEIRA DE SANTANA
EUNAPOLIS
LONDRINA
MANAUS

TRES LAGOAS

RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
GOIANIA
CONTAGEM
ILHEUS

JOINVILLE
SALVADOR
CANDEIAS

BELO HORIZONTE
POCOS DE CALDAS
GOIANIA
EUNAPOLIS

BELO HORIZONTE
SALVADOR
PETROPOLIS

SAO GONCALO
SALVADOR
SALVADOR
OSASCO

SAO PAULO
SANTOS

RIBEIRAO PRETO
SAO PAULO
SALVADOR
NITEROI
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
NOVO HAMBURGO
CASCAVEL
ITABUNA

BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE
BELO HORIZONTE
GOIANIA
JACAREZINHO
BORDA DA MATA
CURITIBA
SALVADOR
ITAJUBA

BELO HORIZONTE
SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO
BRASILIA
CURITIBA
CASCAVEL
TUBARAO
BLUMENAU



